DEADWOOD FUND OVERVIEW

Application Packet (pdf)*Application Packet (Word)Photographic Documentation Guidelines (pdf)Historic Masonry Repair (pdf)Secretary of the Interior's Standards for Rehabilitation

The Deadwood Fund program is funded by a portion of the gambling revenue generated in Deadwood, SD. By sharing the Deadwood historic preservation monies, the Deadwood Fund program enables applicants from throughout the state to extend their financial resources to preserve important pieces of South Dakota history.

More detailed information is available by clicking on the Application Packet links above. The additional links are supporting materials.

*Mac users may need to switch to a web browser other than Safari to access the Application Packet.